Games for Greensburg CC Centurians - 1994 - 1996 AA 1993 A, Pa Hockey

Date

10/22/
07

10/29/
07
11/05/
07
11/09/
07
11/12/

07

11/15/
07

11/27/
07
12/06/
07
12/13/

07

12/20/
07

01/02/
08

01/10/
08

01/14/
08

01/24/
08

01/28/
08

01/31/
08
02/04/
08
02/07/
08
02/11/
08
02/14/
08
02/21/
08
02/25/
08

Time

8:50 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PST

:15 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:15 PM PST

140 PM PST

:15 PM PST

115 PM PST

:15 PM PST

:30 PM PST

140 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

140 PM PST

:15 PM PST

:00 PM PST

:15 PM PST

:50 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:30 PM PST

:50 PM PST

- Champions Gate
Last Updated on April 18, 2024

Away Team

Elizabeth Forward Warriors
Franklin Regional Panthers
South Park Eagles

Greensburg CC Centurians -
1994 - 1996 AA 1993 A

Greensburg CC Centurians -
1994 - 1996 AA 1993 A

West Allegheny Indians

Greensburg CC Centurians -
1994 - 1996 AA 1993 A

Thomas Jefferson Jaguars -
1998 - 1999 - 2000 AA

Greensburg CC Centurians -
1994 - 1996 AA 1993 A

Greensburg Salem Golden
Lions

Greensburg CC Centurians -
1994 - 1996 AA 1993 A

Greensburg CC Centurians -
1994 - 1996 AA 1993 A

Montour Spartans

Latrobe Wildcats - 2008 -
2009 - 2010 - 2013 AA

Greensburg CC Centurians -
1994 - 1996 AA 1993 A

Greensburg CC Centurians -
1994 - 1996 AA 1993 A

Greensburg CC Centurians -
1994 - 1996 AA 1993 A

Canevin Crusaders -1983
-1984-1989-2011 AA

Greensburg CC Centurians -
1994 - 1996 AA 1993 A

Peters Twp Indians - 2014
AAA 2002-2003-2005 AA

Greensburg CC Centurians -
1994 - 1996 AA 1993 A

Indiana Indians

Away
Scor
e

5

Home Team

Greensburg CC Centurians -
1994 - 1996 AA 1993 A

Greensburg CC Centurians -
1994 - 1996 AA 1993 A

Greensburg CC Centurians -
1994 - 1996 AA 1993 A

Cathedral Prep Ramblers -
1984 AAA 1997 2015 AA

Peters Twp Indians - 2014
AAA 2002-2003-2005 AA

Greensburg CC Centurians -
1994 - 1996 AA 1993 A

Thomas Jefferson Jaguars -
1998 - 1999 - 2000 AA

Greensburg CC Centurians -
1994 - 1996 AA 1993 A

Kittanning Wildcats

Greensburg CC Centurians -
1994 - 1996 AA 1993 A

Indiana Indians
South Park Eagles

Greensburg CC Centurians -
1994 - 1996 AA 1993 A

Greensburg CC Centurians -
1994 - 1996 AA 1993 A

Chartiers Valley Colts -

1986 AA

Elizabeth Forward Warriors

Moon Tigers

Greensburg CC Centurians -
1994 - 1996 AA 1993 A

Greensburg Salem Golden

Lions

Greensburg CC Centurians -
1994 - 1996 AA 1993 A

Latrobe Wildcats - 2008 -
2009 - 2010 - 2013 AA

Greensburg CC Centurians -
1994 - 1996 AA 1993 A

Hom

Scor

5

Res
ult

Tie

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Tie

Win

Loss

Tie

Tie

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Loss



03/03/ 6:30 PM PST Greensburg CC Centurians - 7 Thomas Jefferson Jaguars - 2 Win

08 1994 - 1996 AA 1993 A 1998 - 1999 - 2000 AA
03/06/ 7:40 PM PST Greensburg CC Centurians - 2 Canevin Crusaders -1983 5 Loss
08 1994 - 1996 AA 1993 A -1984-1989-2011 AA
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